NAB
CLEANNAB
CLEAN
PRODUCT RANGE CATALOGUE 2017/18
NAB Clean is an Australian, family-owned
company based in Melbourne.
A wholesaler of cleaning products and equipment,
NAB Marketing was established in 1998 by Nabih

 Green RAB18G-H RAB24G-H
 Red RAB18R-H RAB24R-H
 Yellow RAB18Y-H RAB24Y-H
www.nabclean.com.au 23
Demon Floor Pads NAB
CLEANNAB
CLEAN
White Polishing Floor Pads
 Ctn Qty: 5
•   Extra fine non abrasive floor
pad
•   Ideal for dry polishing for an
ultra shiny finish
•   Can be used with a mist
spray for a mirror like finish
FP30-W 30cm (12”)
FP33-W 33cm (13”)
FP35-W 35cm (14”)
FP40-W 40cm (16”)
FP43-W 43cm (17”)
FP45-W 45cm (18”)
FP50-W 50cm (20”)
Red Buffing Floor Pads
 Ctn Qty: 5
•   Fine/Medium abrasive floor
pad
•   Ideal for spot buffing
•   Can also be used wet
for very light scrubbing
FP30-R 30cm (12”)
FP33-R 33cm (13”)
FP35-R 35cm (14”)
FP40-R 40cm (16”)
FP43-R 43cm (17”)
FP45-R 45cm (18”)
FP50-R 50cm (20”)
Blue Scrubbing Floor Pads
 Ctn Qty: 5
•   Medium abrasive floor pad
•   Ideal for cleaning or
light scrubbing
•   Can also be used for
light stripping
FP30-B 30cm (12”)
FP33-B 33cm (13”)
FP35-B 35cm (14”)
FP40-B 40cm (16”)
FP43-B 43cm (17”)
FP45-B 45cm (18”)
FP50-B 50cm (20”)
Black Stripping Floor Pads
 Ctn Qty: 5
•   Highly abrasive floor pad
•   Very aggressive
•   Ideal for wet and
dry stripping
FP30-BL 30cm (12”)
FP33-BL 33cm (13”)
FP35-BL 35cm (14”)
FP40-BL 40cm (16”)
FP43-BL 43cm (17”)
FP45-BL 45cm (18”)
FP50-BL 50cm (20”)
Brown Stripping Floor Pads
 Ctn Qty: 5
•   Very abrasive floor pad
•   Ideal for wet and
dry stripping
•   Removes dirt and build
up grime
•   Only comes in 40cm (16”)
FP40-BR 40cm (16”)
24 www.nabclean.com.au
Demon Floor Pads NAB
CLEANNAB
CLEAN

steel channels!
Quad Pro Parts
4620 - Plastic End Caps - Pair 4636 - Metal Clips - Pair
Eureka Clean - Brass Squeegees
38 www.nabclean.com.au
NAB
CLEANNAB
CLEAN
Brass Squeegee Complete
 Ctn Qty: 6
•   High grade rubber and brass
•   Perfect straight edge for
maximum results
ABCC06 150mm (6”)
ABCC08 200mm (8”)
ABCC10 250mm (10”)
ABCC12 300mm (12”)
ABCC14 350mm (14”)
ABCC16 400mm (16”)
ABCC18 450mm (18”)
Two– sided Replacement Rubber
 Ctn Qty: 6
The secret to the efficiency
of these blades lies in their
precision square machine
cut edges, giving superb
streak-free results
throughout their life.
WISR06 150mm (6”)
WISR08 200mm (8”)
WISR10 250mm (10”)
WISR12 300mm (12”)
WISR14 350mm (14”)
WISR16 400mm (16”)
WISR18 450mm (18”)
WISR20 500mm (20”)
WISR22 550mm (22”)
WISR105 1050mm (42”)
Quick Release Brass Handle
Code: QRBH Ctn Qty: 6
•   Speedy channel change
•   Tensioned locking plate
•   Able to centre or offset
channel for extended reach
•   Soft grip
Brass Squeegee Complete
 Ctn Qty: 6
•   High grade rubber and brass
•   Perfect straight edge for
maximum results
ABCR6 150mm (6”)
ABCR8 200mm (8”)
ABCR10 250mm (10”)
ABCR12 300mm (12”)
ABCR14 350mm (14”)
ABCR16 400mm (16”)
ABCR18 450mm (18”)
Solid Brass Handle
Code: BRAHA Ctn Qty: 6
•   Solid
•   Durable

•   Double seamed cover
provides greater wear
resistance
SWY06 155mm (6”)
SWY10 260mm (10”)
SWY14 360mm (14”)
SWY18 460mm (18”)
SWY22 555mm (22”)
SWY30 765mm (30”)
Window Washer Complete
 Ctn Qty: 6
•   Complete plastic T-bar
and washer combo
•   Thick, water absorbent soft
cotton washer
SWCC10 250mm (10”)
SWCC14 350mm (14”)
SWCC18 450mm (18”)
SWCC22 550mm (22”)
Soft Washer Cover with Full length Scrubber
 Ctn Qty: 6
•   Full Length non-scratch
scourer